PICKING + BITES

pacific oyster

warm olives

foccacia, toum

strange fries

scallops, lemon myrtle
rizzoli anchovies, lemon

pickled octopus, toasts

boquerones,

pinenut +

green olive tapenade
sardines,

nduja honey butter,

steak tartare,
capers, cured yolk,
garlic foccacia
broccoli,

fried curry leaf,

ginger + cauliflower

grilled oyster mushrooms,
parsnip, almond

grilled tiger prawns,
bush tomato,

macadamia, lime

burrata,

tomato + chilli, pistou, guan-
ciale

stuffed chicken leg,
puy lentils, freekeh

12

28
16
18

16

18

22

20

22

22

22

26

CHARCUTERIE

san daniele prosciutto,

bresaola, celeriac + horserad-

ish remoulade

pork belly chorizo,

house pastrami + pickles

pick 3 meats

CHEESE

halls family suzette, plum +

vanilla marmalade

local goat camembert, rum

sultana chutney

hafod cheddar,

berrys creek riverine blue,

pick 3 cheeses

18

18

18
48

18

18

18

18

48




SCHOONERS

Rocky Ridge Pilsner

Eagle Bay XPA
Hawker’s Pale Ale

STRANGE

company.

Beerfarm Royal Haze IPA

Guest Brewery...

TINS AND STUBS
Heaps Normal XPA
Hawkers Gilbert Rd.
Eagle Bay Kolsch
White Mischief

Boston Tingletop

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Rocky Ridge Jindong
Balter XPA

Rodenbach Grand Cru

M.River Brewhouse
White Lakes Brewing

Nail Oatmeal Stout

CIDER

Beerfarm

Funk Saison Cider

Non-Alc XPA
Lager

Kolsch

Salted Peach Gose
Ginger Beer
Australian Ale
Juicy Pale Ale
Extra Pale Ale
Flanders Red Ale
Red IPA

Dark Lager

Oatmeal Stout

Everyday Apple
Dry Cider

10
10
10
11
MP

10
10
12
13
10
12
10
14
10
10
11

10
10

THERE ARE NO STRANGERS HERE;

ONLY FRIENDS YOU HAVEN'T

M E T Y E T . — William Butler Yeats

LARGE FORMAT BEER
Speciation

L'Obel

3 Fonteinen
Druif / Kriek

Alesong

Pomme

Baghaven
Biere de Champs

Coopers

Pale Ale

Weihenstephan
Hefeweizen

Wildflower Amber
Blend #39

Ale Apothecary
Sahalie

Penyllan
The Mistress

Foeder Aged Sour Ale

with Boysenberries

Dornfelder / Kriek
Blend

Barrel aged farm-
house ale matured on
whole apples

Chardonnay barrel
fermented, rustic
danish shipyard pale

Australian Pale Ale

Hefeweizen

Wild Amber Ale

Barrel aged Wild
Fermentation with

Honey

Baltic Porter aged in
Bourbon Barrels

42

88

38

52

20

16

38

48

78




2022
NV

NV
2079,
2021
2019
NV
NV
NV
NV
1918/17
NV
2008

2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2023
2022
2022

NV
2016
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

STRANGE

company.

Chouette Rocket Pet Nat Swan Valley, WA 14
Yetti and the Kokonut Savagnin Bubbles Barossa, SA

Crittendon Geppetto Brut Mornington, Vic
Howard Vineyard Clover Sparkling Blush Adelaide Hills, SA
Maison de Dormilona Blanc de Blanc

Windows Estate Petit Lot Mousseux

Stefano Lubiano Brut Reserve

Laurent Perrier Brut

Taittinger Cuvee Prestige Brut

Louis Roederer Collection 243

Mouzon Leroux I'Atavique Tradition Grand Cru

Gosset Grande Rosé Brut
De Saint Gall Orpale Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru

Doom Juice Gewurtztraminer
Moorak Riesling

Lucy M Arancione Pinot Gris, Sauvignon Blanc,
Tripe Iscariot Aspic Grenache Rosé
Voyager Estate Project Rosé

Bondar Grenache Cinsault Rosé

Commune of Buttons Nebbiolo Rosé
Eastern Peake Taché Pinot Noir Rosé
Worlds Apart Up on the Roof Gamay Blend
LS Merchants Chilled AF Grenache Blend
Ochota Barrels Texture Like Sun Field Blend

Jean Boutieille Pirate Merlot Semillon

Colosia Fino

Niepoort Late Bottled Vintage Porto

Kopke 10yo Tawny Porto

Kopke 30yo Tawny Porto

D'Oliveiras Syears aged Madeira

Chouette Swan Valley Liqueur Grand Muscat

Valdespino el Candado Pedro Ximenez



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2018
2022
2021

2022
2011
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021

2022
2022
2022
2023
2021
2021
NV

2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2021
2021
2020

BK Wines Ego is the Enemy Pinot Gris
Havilah Pinot Gris

Leko Blanc Savagnin, Pinot Gris, Sauvignon Blanc

Fervor Nonna Dianna Vermentino Fiano
Mr Barval Mistral Viognier, Marsanne
Bella Ridge Trebbiano

Maris Sol Chenin Blanc

Wines of Merritt Chenin Blanc

Battles Pinot Grigio

Talisman Riesling

Gentle Folk Off-Dry Riesling
Riesling Freak No. 4 Riesling
Coates Adelaide Hills Riesling
Vine Collective Riesling

La Violetta Das Sakrelig Riesling
Pooley Margaret Tribute Riesling

Forest Hill Highbury Fields Sauvignon Blanc
Stella Bella Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Grace Farm Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

One Armed Scissor Sauvignon Blanc
Jingalup Semillon

Staniford Karrikin Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Belle Mere Solera Semillon

Ngeringa Chardonnay

Ochota Barrels Slint Chardonnay
Watson Family Chardonnay

Vine Collective Chardonnay

Battles The Burnside Chardonnay
Trait Chardonnay

Vasse Felix Heytesbury Chardonnay
Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay
Karriview Chardonnay

Picardy Chardonnay

Mount Mary Chardonnay

Adelaide Hills, SA
Tamar Valley, Tas
Adelaide Hills, SA
Frankland River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Swan, WA
Geographe, WA
Margaret River, WA

Frankland River, WA
Ferguson Valley, WA
Basket Range, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Denmark, WA

Coal River, Tas

Mount Barker, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Mount Barker, WA
Swan, WA

Adelaide Hills; SA
Adelaide Hills; SA
Margaret River, WA
MargaretRiver, WA
MargaretRiver, WA
Margaret River;; WA
Margaret River; WA
Margaret River,; WA
Denmark; WA
Pemberton, WA
Yarra Valley, Vic

16

14

12

17.

72

98
66
74
82
105
138

62
66
72
74
90
93
130

87
112
69
82
109
143
172
225
97
106
241



2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2027
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2012
2020
2019
2020
2011
2019
2020
2021
2020
2018

STRANGE

company.

Meadowbank Gamay

Ochota Barrels Price of Silence Gamay
Murdoch Hill The Surrey Pinot Meunier

La Violetta Pinot Meunier

Commune of Buttons Gloria Nebbiolo

Mr Barval Nebbiolo

LATTA Headwaters Nebbiolo

Hoddles Creek Pinot Noir

Ngeringa Pinot Noir

Frankland Estate Spatburg{down}under Pinot Noir
Taturry Banjos Pinot Noir

Mac Forbes Gladysdale Pinot Noir

Marco Lubiano Pinot Noir

Ravensworth Sangiovese

Gentle Folk Sangiovese

Basket Range Wine Estate Merlot

LATTA Wildwest Mataro, Grenache, Sangiovese,
Rusden Driftsand Grenache Shiraz Mataro

Little Reddie Bootleg Red Grenache Mourvedre
Chouette Revival Grenache

Swan Valley Wines Heritage Blend Grenache Shiraz
Shobbrook Cabernet Franc

LS Merchants Cabernet Franc

MDII Refosco

Wangolina Montepulciano

BK Wines Good Friday Barbera

Battles Tempranillo

Bella Ridge Tempranillo

Picardy Shiraz

Poacher's Ridge Shiraz

Wines of Merritt Syrah

La Violetta La Ciornia Shiraz

Eastern Peake Walsh's Block Syrah

Battles Granitis Shiraz

Villagio Red Blend #3 Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Rosily Cabernet Sauvignon

Clarendon Hills BDX Cabernet Sauvignon Blend

Derwent Valley, Tas
Adelaide Hills, SA
Piccadilly Valley, SA
Denmark, WA
Basket Range, SA
Margaret River, WA
Pyrenees, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
Adelaide Hills, SA
Frankland River, WA
Mornington, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Huon + Derwent, Tas
Murrumbateman, ACT
Basket Range, SA
Basket Range, SA
Western Victoria, Vic
Barossa, SA
Nagambie Lakes, Vic
Swan Valley, WA
Swan Valley, WA
Vine Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Mildura, Vic
Limestone Coast, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Swan Valley, WA
Pemberton, WA
Great Southern, WA
Margaret River, WA
Great Southern, WA
Pyrenees, Vic

Perth Hills, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
MclLaren Vale, SA

15

16

14

14

105
112
89
101
94
106
110
76
82
86
92
110
110
84
98
120
78
62
68
78
83
80
111
78
79
86
94
104
68
80
99
105
108
110
62
72
88



STRANGE

FRESH Comp a,ny

Bowline Fizz geqzila s
Tequila, Lime, Bubbles, i
Watermelon + Grenache Sorbet

Pommebastic Pisco
Pisco, Sour Apple, Peach + Lime

Life Aquatic Whisky

Starward Twofold Whisky, Campari,

Oscar Rosso, Grapefruit + Rosemary

FRUITY

The Seven High Teas Gin

Haiver WA Daily Gin,

Apricot Brandy, Lillet Rose, Lemon,
Green Tea

Yellow Submarine Rum

Goslings Black Rum, Grand Marnier,
Spiced Rum, White Chocolate,

Pineapple, Lime

Siren Song Vodka
Buttered Vodka, Averna Amaro,
Lemon, Blueberry

ESOTERIC

Freo de Janeiro Cachaca
Cachaca, Jackfruit, Galagnal,
Lime, Tiki Bitters

The Black Pearl Gin

Archie Rose Dry Gin, Peaflower,
Dolin Dry Vermouth, Antica Torino,
Lemon, Absinthe

BOLD

Nautilus Rum
New Norfolk Spiced Rum,

Goslings Black Rum,

Appleton Signature, Mole Bitters

Aqua Regia Vodka
Pink Peppercorn Vodka, Triple Sec

Antica Formula, Silva Carta Bianca,
Bitters

20

21

20

19 WE WERE NOT A
HUGGING PEOPLE. IN
TERMS OF EMOTIONAL

19 COMFORT IT WAS
OUR BELIEF THAT NO
AMOUNT OF PHYSICAL

18 CONTACT COULD MATCH
THE HEALING POWERS
OF A WELL MADE

COCKTA”_ — David Sedaris
20

20

25

24

- 5 NAIRN STREET, FREMANTLE - J

FREMANTLE@STRANGECOMPANY.COM.AU |

WWW.STRANGECOMPANY.COM.AU |




